DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
March, 2023 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
AP0101CS/D
High-Dynamic Range (HDR)
Image Signal Processor

2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 2. AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
AP0101CS2L00SPGA0−DR1 1Mp Co−Processor, 100−ball VFBGA Drypack
AP0101CS2L00SPGAD3−GEVK AP0101CS Demo Kit
AP0101CS2L00SPGAH−GEVB AP0101CS Head Board
5. See the onsemi Device Nomenclature document (TND310/D) for a full description of the naming convention used for image sensors. For
reference documentation, including information on evaluation kits, please visit our web site at www.onsemi.com.
FUNCTIONAL OVERVIEW
Figure 1 shows the typical configuration of the